BUDOCK VEAN

HOTEL

& SPA

BRIDGE & GOLF BREAK

Sunday 9th to Friday 14th November 2025

Our competitive bridge break with Jeremy Child is designed for club players and
includes a welcome drink reception, prize giving and tuition plus:

The evening duplicate session is split into pre and post dinner sections, and will typically be of 25-30 boards.
The Sunday welcome and Wednesday post dinner duplicate sessions will be around 12-15 boards.

Seminars are single topic and light touch, lasting about 10 to 15 minutes and followed by practice hands
related to the topic.

SUNDAY

3.00pm
6.30pm
7.00pm
8.30-10:00pm

MONDAY

8.00-9.45am
10.00-11.00am
12.30pm
5.00pm
6.45pm
8.30-10:00pm

TUESDAY

8.00-9.45am
10.00-11.00am
12.30pm
5.00pm

6.45pm
8.30-10:00pm

Check-in

Welcome Reception in the Golf Bar
Dinner in the main restaurant
Duplicate Pairs

Breakfast

Seminar

4 Ball Better Ball - 9 holes
Duplicate Pairs (Part 1)

Break for Dinner in the Restaurant
Duplicate Pairs (Part 2)

Breakfast

Seminar

Texas Scramble -9 holes

Budock Duplicate Pairs Championship
(Part 1)

Break for Dinner in the Restaurant
Budock Duplicate Pairs Championship
(Part 2)

WEDNESDAY
8.00-9.45am Breakfast
Free day to explore!
6.45pm Dinner in the Restaurant
8.30-10:00pm  Duplicate Pairs
THURSDAY
8.00-9.45am Breakfast
10.00-11.00am Seminar
12.30pm Team Stableford - 9 holes
5.00pm Duplicate Pairs (Part 1)
6.45pm Break for Dinner in the
Restaurant
8.30-10:00pm  Duplicate Pairs (Part 2)
FRIDAY
8.00-9.45am Breakfast
(No Bridge)

Master points awarded|Complimentary tuition included
Partners provided for individual players|Competition entry, fees and prizes

Golf competitions may be subject to change due to the number of participants on the day.

Programme subject to change
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BUDOCK VEAN

HOTEL & SPA

LOCAL ATTRACTIONS

Cornwall is packed to the rafters with beautiful, brilliant and breath-taking days out for all ages and interests. From world-
class gardens to wonderful historic castles, mines and stately homes; while galleries such as Tate St Ives and the mighty
Eden Project are real showstoppers.

Trebah Garden
Under 1 mile from Budock Vean.
Experience the magic of this sub-tropical Cornish garden, steeped in heritage, creativity and the spirit of innovation. Four
miles of footpaths wind through dazzling exotic planting, transporting you from a little corner of England to sunnier climes.
For opening times, please visit, Trebah’s website.

AT BUDOCK VEAN
Our wonderful leisure facilities include a 15m indoor swimming pool, sauna and outdoor hot tub, 9 hole/18 tee golf course,
snooker room, croquet lawn and two all weather tennis courts. Our Natural Health Spa also offers a range of spa days and
treatments. We do advise that you book at least a month in advance for these as we would hate to disappoint you on arrival
if we are fully booked.

GREAT WALKS NEAR US

Rosemullion Head Circular Walk
Distance: 5.8 miles | Easy - moderate | Dog-friendly
This circular walk starts at the ever popular Maenporth beach and then follows the coast to the entrance to the Helford
River. It is a peaceful route that traces the edge of Rosemullion Head, a stunning promontory jutting out into the bay offering
expansive views.

Helford Passage Circular Walk
Distance: 6.3 miles | Moderate
This walk loops around the grounds of Budock Vean and takes you to some of the more hidden pathways and the lanes less
travelled. You'll pass the farmstead of Bosveal to the oldieworldie creek-side hamlet of Durgan, Glendurgan, Trebah Garden
and Port Navas Creek.

Discover Frenchman’s Creek Circular Walk
Distance: 3.8 miles | Moderate
Helford village itself was once notorious for smuggling and piracy but today is a picture perfect place to explore.
After passing through the village the route follows the valley from Penarvon to a tiny chapel before descending to
Frenchman’s Creek, a peaceful finger of water made famous by Daphne du Maurier.
More walks can be found here: www.budockvean.co.uk/news/great-walks-near-budock-vean
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